
 
2024-2025 STATE CHAMPIONS 

GIRLS TENNIS, BOYS XC, CO-ED CHEER, GIRLS INDOOR TRACK & FIELD, BOYS INDOOR TRACK & FIELD,  
GIRLS SWIM & DIVE, BOYS SWIM & DIVE 

 
 

2025 TIGER SUMMER CAMPS  
 
CAMP LIST - TICKETING LINK 
 

JUNE 02-04 (Grades K-6)​ ​ TIGER BOYS BASKETBALL CAMP Session 1 
​ ​ ​ ​ Assistant Coach Blain Brewington - bbrewington@bentonvillek12.org  
JUNE 03-04 (Grades 1-4)​ ​ TIGER TRACK CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Boys Coach Mike Power - mpower@bentonvillek12.org 
JUNE 04-06 (Grades 2-7)​​ TIGER TENNIS CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Coach Josh Bashaw - jbashaw@bentonvillek12.org  
MAY 29-30  (Grades K-5, 6-8)​ TIGER VOLLEYBALL CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Coach Hannah Berry - hberry@bentonvillek12.org  
JUNE 05-06 (Grades K-8)​ ​ TIGER GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP  
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Coach Tom Halbmaier - thalbmaier@bentonvillek12.org 
JUNE 09-10 (Grades 5-7)​ ​ TIGER TRACK CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Boys Coach Mike Power - mpower@bentonvillek12.org 
JUNE 09-10 (Grades K-5)​ ​ TIGER BASEBALL CAMP 
​ ​ ​              ​  Assistant Coach Lance Downing - ldowning@bentonvillek12.org  
JUNE 16-17  (Grades 6-8)​ ​ TIGER BASEBALL CAMP 
​ ​ ​              ​  Assistant Coach Lance Downing - ldowning@bentonvillek12.org  
JULY 14-16 (Grades K-6)​ ​ TIGER BOYS BASKETBALL CAMP Session 2 
​ ​ ​ ​ Assistant Coach Blain Brewington - bbrewington@bentonvillek12.org  
JULY 22-23 (Grades K-6)​ ​ TIGER FOOTBALL CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Assistant Coach Clifton Calvert - ccalvert@bentonvillek12.org 
JULY 29-30 (Grades K-8)​ ​ TIGER DANCE CAMP 
​ ​ ​ ​ Head Coach Megan Walbe- mwalbe@bentonvillek12.org 
 

 

 

BENTONVILLE TIGER ATHLETICS 
Questions - (479) 254-5170 

WEBSITE https://www.gobentonvilletigers.com/ 

X  @BHS_TigerPride  

INSTAGRAM  @bhstiger_athletics  
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